
FULL TIME WITH INTERNATIONAL ORIENTATION
ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026
2nd Semester Schedule

Day Date Time Classroom Course Instructor
Wednesday 25/2/2026 15.00-18.00 708 Advertising & Communication F.Kokkinaki
Thursday 26/2/2026 12.00-15.00 708 Digital Marketing II D.Drosos
Thursday 26/2/2026 15.00-18.00 708 Business Strategy D.Manolopoulos
Friday 27/2/2026 12.00-15.00 901 Innovation game A.Gkypali
Friday 27/2/2026 15.00-18.00 901 Entrepreneurship & Innovation A.Gkypali
Tuesday 3/3/2026 15.00-18.00 BcLab Digital Marketing lab K.Kaminakis
Wednesday 4/3/2026 15.00-18.00 708 Advertising & Communication F.Kokkinaki
Thursday 5/3/2026 12.00-15.00 708 Digital Marketing II D.Drosos
Thursday 5/3/2026 15.00-18.00 708 Business Strategy D.Manolopoulos
Friday 6/3/2026 12.00-15.00 901 Innovation game A.Gkypali
Friday 6/3/2026 15.00-18.00 901 Entrepreneurship & Innovation A.Gkypali
Tuesday 10/3/2026 15.00-18.00 BcLab Digital Marketing lab K.Kaminakis
Wednesday 11/3/2026 15.00-18.00 708 Advertising & Communication F.Kokkinaki
Thursday 12/3/2026 12.00-15.00 708 Digital Marketing II D.Drosos
Thursday 12/3/2026 15.00-18.00 708 Business Strategy D.Manolopoulos
Friday 13/3/2026 12.00-15.00 901 Innovation game A.Gkypali
Friday 13/3/2026 15.00-18.00 901 Entrepreneurship & Innovation A.Gkypali
Tuesday 17/3/2026 15.00-18.00 BcLab Digital Marketing lab K.Kaminakis
Wednesday 18/3/2026 15.00-18.00 708 Advertising & Communication F.Kokkinaki
Thursday 19/3/2026 12.00-15.00 708 Digital Marketing II D.Drosos
Thursday 19/3/2026 15.00-18.00 708 Business Strategy D.Manolopoulos
Friday 20/3/2026 12.00-15.00 901 Innovation game A.Gkypali
Friday 20/3/2026 15.00-18.00 901 Entrepreneurship & Innovation A.Gkypali
Monday 23/3/2026 12.00-15.00 606 Advertising & Communication F.Kokkinaki
Tuesday 24/3/2026 15.00-18.00 BcLab Digital Marketing lab K.Kaminakis
Thursday 26/3/2026 12.00-15.00 708 Digital Marketing II D.Drosos
Thursday 26/3/2026 15.00-18.00 708 Business Strategy D.Manolopoulos
Friday 27/3/2025 12.00-15.00 901 Innovation game A.Gkypali
Friday 27/3/2026 15.00-18.00 901 Entrepreneurship & Innovation A.Gkypali
Tuesday 31/3/2026 12.00-16.00 708 Master Thesis Seminar Part I D.Skarmeas
Wednesday 1/4/2026 15.00-18.00 708 Advertising & Communication F.Kokkinaki
Thursday 2/4/2026 12.00-15.00 708 Digital Marketing II D.Drosos
Thursday 2/4/2026 15.00-18.00 708 Business Strategy D.Manolopoulos
Friday 3/4/2026 12.00-15.00 901 Innovation game A.Gkypali/J.Spruijt
Friday 3/4/2026 15.00-18.00 901 Entrepreneurship & Innovation A.Gkypali

Tuesday 28/4/2026 15.00-18.00 TBA Exams Advertising & Communication F.Kokkinaki
Thursday 30/4/2026 9.00-12.00 TBA Exams Digital Marketing II D.Drosos
Tuesday 5/5/2026 15.00-18.00 TBA Exams Business Strategy D.Manolopoulos
Friday 8/5/2026 15.00-18.00 TBA Exams Entrepreneurship & Innovation A.Gkypali

EASTER HOLIDAYS (6-19/4/26)
EDUCATIONAL TRIP (22-26/4/26)


